Strafle
ForellstraRRe
Forellstral3e
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
GermanenstralRe
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
Germanenstralie
Germanenstralle
KaiserstraRRe
Kaiserstral3e
KaiserstraRRe
Kaiserstral3e
KaiserstraRRe
Kaiserstral3e
KaiserstraRRe

Hausnummer
125
139
32
34
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
46 a
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
65
67
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
84
86
88
72
74
76
78
93
95
96



Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Kaiserstral3e

KaiserstraRRe

Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
Lackmanns Hof
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle
WallburgstraRe
Wallburgstralle

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
107
109
111



WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
WallburgstraRe
Westring

Westring

Westring

Westring

Westring

Westring

24
26
28
30
34
36
40
42
44
44 a
44 b
46
48
48 a
269
279
281
283
285
295



