Straße	Hausnummer
Forellstraße	125
Forellstraße	139
Germanenstraße	32
Germanenstraße	34
Germanenstraße	36
Germanenstraße	38
Germanenstraße	39
Germanenstraße	40
Germanenstraße	42
Germanenstraße	43
Germanenstraße	44
Germanenstraße	45
Germanenstraße	46
Germanenstraße	46 a
Germanenstraße	47
Germanenstraße	48
Germanenstraße	49
Germanenstraße	50
Germanenstraße	51
Germanenstraße	52
Germanenstraße	53
Germanenstraße	55
Germanenstraße	56
Germanenstraße	57
Germanenstraße	58
Germanenstraße	59
Germanenstraße	60
Germanenstraße	62
Germanenstraße	63
Germanenstraße	65
Germanenstraße	67
Germanenstraße	69
Germanenstraße	71
Germanenstraße	72
Germanenstraße	73
Germanenstraße	74
Germanenstraße	75
Germanenstraße	76
Germanenstraße	77
Germanenstraße	84
Germanenstraße	86
Germanenstraße	88
Kaiserstraße	72
Kaiserstraße	74
Kaiserstraße	76
Kaiserstraße	78
Kaiserstraße	93
Kaiserstraße	95
Kaiserstraße	96
	· =

Kaiserstraße	97
Kaiserstraße	98
Kaiserstraße	99
Kaiserstraße	100
Kaiserstraße	101
Kaiserstraße	102
Kaiserstraße	103
Kaiserstraße	104
Kaiserstraße	105
Kaiserstraße	107
Kaiserstraße	109
Kaiserstraße	111
Lackmanns Hof	12
Lackmanns Hof	14
Lackmanns Hof	16
Lackmanns Hof	18
Lackmanns Hof	20
Lackmanns Hof	22
Lackmanns Hof	36
Lackmanns Hof	38
Lackmanns Hof	40
Lackmanns Hof	44
Lackmanns Hof	46
Lackmanns Hof	48
Lackmanns Hof	50
Lackmanns Hof	52
Lackmanns Hof	54
Lackmanns Hof	56
Lackmanns Hof	58
Lackmanns Hof	65
Lackmanns Hof	66
Lackmanns Hof	67
Lackmanns Hof	68
Lackmanns Hof	70
Lackmanns Hof	72
Lackmanns Hof	74
Lackmanns Hof	85
Lackmanns Hof	95
Wallburgstraße	2
Wallburgstraße	2 2 a
Wallburgstraße	2 a
Wallburgstraße	6
_	8
Wallburgstraße	
Wallburgstraße	10
Wallburgstraße	12
Wallburgstraße	14
Wallburgstraße	16
Wallburgstraße	18
Wallburgstraße	20
Wallburgstraße	22

Wallburgstraße	24
Wallburgstraße	26
Wallburgstraße	28
Wallburgstraße	30
Wallburgstraße	34
Wallburgstraße	36
Wallburgstraße	40
Wallburgstraße	42
Wallburgstraße	44
Wallburgstraße	44 a
Wallburgstraße	44 b
Wallburgstraße	46
Wallburgstraße	48
Wallburgstraße	48 a
Westring	269
Westring	279
Westring	281
Westring	283
Westring	285
Westring	295